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

Tickets

RDU TO FORT LAUDERDALE, Non-
stop. April 30, y, $50. 967-215- 1,

Leave message.

Music

BUYING NEW AND USED CAS-
SETTES, LPs and entire collections.
Good prices. Back Door Records,
135 E. Rosemary, NCNB Plaza (near
Molly's). Mon.-Sat- ., ll-6p- 933-001- 9.

MARTIN D12-2- 0 1969-70- . Good con-

dition, hard-she- ll case, tapped for
bridge transducer. $650. 942-597-

Real Estate

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

All real estate in this newspaper is
subject to the Federal Fair Housing
Act of 1968 which makes it illegal to
advertise "any preference, limitation
or discrimination based on race,
color, religion, sex or national origin,
or an intention to make any such
preference, limitation or discrimina-
tion." This newspaper will not know-
ingly accept any advertising for real

" estate which is in violation of the law.
Our readers are hereby informed that
all dwellings advertised in this news-
paper are available on an equal
opportunity basis. To complain of dis-
crimination, call HUD toll-fre-e at

FOR SALE: 1974 REDMAN Mobile
Home. 12'x60'. Good condition. 9
miles from UNC campus. Quiet MHP.

34 acre lot. 2 bedroom. Gas stove.
Electric hot water. Refrigerator, win-
dow AC, washer dryer. Furnishings
negotiable. Price $4,520. Call 968-367-

Ask for Trumilla or leave mes-
sage.

MOUNTAIN CONDO- - COOL SUMMER
BREEZES. 60 mile views. Golf, fish,
hike, ski. 1740 sq. ft. and deck.
Decorator furnished, elevator.
$154,500. Information sheet 2577
Edlngton Rd. Columbus, Ohio
43221. 614486-331- 4 or 1.

TOWNHOUSE: South Durham's
Woodcraft. 2BR, 2 12 BTH, FP. WD-Con-

large deck. 10 minutes from
UNC. Duke, RTP. FHA assumable
loan. Low down payment. $69,900.
49S6557.

Help Wanted

DO YOU KNOW WHAT YOU
WANT TO DO WITH YOUR
MONEY ONCE YOU GRADU-
ATE FROM COLLEGE? If not.
then come hear Ronald H.
Grove, REGIONAL VICE
PRESIDENT FOR MERRILL
LYNCH, speak on invest-
ment decisions after gradu-
ating from college on
Wednesday, April 24,
7:30p.m. in New Carroll T--

Sponsored by the UNC
INVESTMENT CLUB.

Help Wanted

INTERNSHIP(S) FOR MAYOR AND
COUNCIL Accepting applications
for one or more unpaid Internships to
work with Mayor's Office or Council,
providing research assistance for
task-forc- e projects or other Council
issues. Some work assignments may
be tailored to individual interests.
Hours vary depending on Council's
need and student's availability.
However, students should be avail-

able for minimum 5 hourswk, max-
imum normally of 12. Receiving
resumes applications thru May 1
for guaranteed consideration for
Summer andor Fall placements.
Apply: Internship Positions, Mayor's
Office, Town of Chapel Hill, 306 N.
Columbia Street, Chapel Hill, NC
27516. EOE.

Announcements

MASIFUNDISE!
(Let us educate!)

Donate any used
textbooks and novels to

assist South African
students under

Apartheid. In the Pit April
22 to May 6, 9am-3p-

Please help your South
African peers.

MORE INFO? 967-169- 7

vl

ill 1 III

mill JL JLwtltei'lxV

Tune in to Student
Television's last

For Rent

ROOMMATES, need your own place?
Sublease 2BR apt with pool, 2 miles
from campus on busline. Available
May-Jul- y option to renew lease.
$372mo. Call 932-537-

NICELY FURNISHED 2BR CONDO
available May 4th long or short term
lease. On busline, tennis court pool,
laundry. Call 919-851-704-

SUBLEASE PINEGATE APARTMENT,
2BR, 2BA, den, pool, tennis, busline.
Available June 2. Possibility of
renewal. $400 month deposit.
Call 4190116, or work (Bonnie) 966-237-

NICE 1BR, available May 15, in
house, private entrance, close to
campus, washer dryer, cable, AC,

$450 month (includes utilities). Call
Liam, 962-968-

SUMMER SUBLET on busline first
and second summer session. 1BR
w BATH. Fully furnished. $192 plus
utilities. Nonsmoker. Call John at
932-913- 7.

SUMMER SUBLET apartment on
Hillsborough Street. 2BR, 2BA, AC,
porch, and parking. 10 minute walk
to campus. $400 month negotiable.
Call after 4:30pm, 967-329- 3.

SUBLET
for summer: 2BR, 1 12BA, fur-
nished apt. on North Greensboro St
Bike or bus to campus. WD, AC,
pool, hardwood floors. $435mo.
Call 929-872- 7.

SUMMER SUBLET: 2BR apt. avail-
able May 15, 1 12BA, pool, weight
room. Lease can be extended for
Rall346mo.Cal 942-311-

SUNNY STUDIO APARTMENT on
Franklin St. available summer with
option to renew lease for Fall term.
Nifty place with character. Call 933-014-

Leave message.

MILL CREEK CONDO for rent. Fully
furnished. 2BR, 2BA. Within walking
distance of campus. WD, dishwash-
er, pool tennis courts, utensils and
vacuum included. Call Susan White
collect at (704)365-9178-.

CHANCELLOR SQUARE
Sublet my 2BR, 2BA apartment for
the summer. WD, AC, walk to cam-
pus and bars. Need to fill 4 spaces.
Call 929-087-

2 BEDROOM 2 BATH apartment for
rent. Available mid May. Extremely
energy efficient, 2 miles fron UNC
campus, on busline. $500 month.
Call 932-996-

JUNE AND JULY SUBLET, last week of
May free. Option to rent after. Couple
or close friends. Large 1BR, 1BA, AC,

dishwasher, washer dryer, pool.
Excellent location. Rent negotiable.
933-984-

MILL CREEK CONDO FOR RENT. Fully
furnished. 2BR, 2BA. Within walking
distance of campus. WD, dishwash-
er, pool tennis courts, utensils, and
vacuum included. Call Susan White
collect at (704)365-9178-.

PO Box 3257, Chapel

DEADLINE: 3:00pm

MARKETING RESEARCH
INTERNSHIPS available:
Johnston, Zabor and
Associates has openings for
unpaid internships during
the summer. 15 hrs.wk.
minimum commitment.
Excellent experience. Send
resume immediately to
Denise Tessier, PO Box
12743, Research Triangle
Park, 27709.

SUMMER JOB: 4--6 wks. Swimming,
recreation, fun with professor's 8
and 6 year olds. Need car. Call 682-646- 8

evenings.

LOOKING FOR A PART-TIM- E

SUMMER JOB WITH GREAT
PAY AND DAYS AND WEEK-
ENDS FREE? PlayMakers
Repertory Company is look-
ing for sales representatives
to join our telemarketing
campaign. Good pay, plus
incentives. Must have strong
communication skills and
enjoy sales and working on
the telephone. Applications
may be picked up outside
Room 203 Graham
Memorial.

SUMMER PLANS
FALL THROUGH?

Tired of same old summer
job? Work out West with
over 100 Carolina students
and save over $5,000.
Interviews today, 3:30 &
6:30, 209 Hanes Hall.

GRADUATING
SENIORS!!

Need summer plans? Work
12-wee- k summer sales
internship, save over
$6,000 & have extended
placement opportunities.
Interviews today 3:30 &
6:30, 209 Hanes Hall.

Child Care

PART-TIM- E NANNY NEEDED.
Responsible, absolutely reliable and
fun-lovin- g for children ages 5 12
and 2 12. Hours, 2:30-7p- week-
days plus Friday nights. Must be safe
driver. 942-427-

HOUSEKEEPER CHILDCARE NEED-
ED. Permanent position. Weekdays

Must be organized and abso-
lutely reliable. References required.
Must drive. Non-smoke-r. 942-427-

PART-TIM- E SUMMER CHILD CARE
NEEDED. Boy, 8, girl, 5. h,

4-- 6 weeks, June-Aug- ., flexible. Need
car. 489-980- 9 (Chapel Hill),
evenings, or leave message.

FULL-TIM- E NANNY NEEDED for chil-
dren ages 5 & 3. Must be loving, cre-
ative, flexible and reliable. Needed
for summer or throughout the year.
Non-smoke-r. Must have car and

929-394-

CHILD CARE, HELP WITH READING
AND MATH. Girls ages 6 and 9.
Afternoons 12 hrs.wk. $6hr. plus
meal. Transportation required. Call
Strong, 933-987-

BASEBALL COACH. Childcare needed
for two boys ages 107, May-Jul-

3:30-6:30p- 3-- 4 days week.
$3.50hr. Must have own car. Call
968-472- leave message.

SUMMER SITTER FOR 2 BOYS, 6 &

8. In Woodcraft. June 17-Jul- y 26.
Hours: 12:15 - 5:15 weekdays. Swim
at club. Call 489-036-

SUMMER FUN
We're looking for a warm, energetic
full-tim- e companion for twin

girls this summer. Lots of
for visiting the zoo and muse-

ums, walking in our woods, arts pro-
jects and light housekeeping. Must
have own transportation, a good driv-
ing record and references.
Interviewing April 26-29- . Call for infor-

mation between 5:30 and 7:30pm.
929-435-

BABYSITTER NEEDED 3 afternoons
per week and occasional weekends
in our home for You need:
transportation, experience and ener-g- y.

Leigh. 942-312-

CHILD CARE NEEDED for our
in our home, 1--3 afternoons per

week. Good pay. Car necessary. Call
929-523-

RESPONSIBLE CHILDCARE
wanted in my home part-tim- e

for the month of May.
Tuesdays & Thursdays; 2:30-7:30p-

$25day. Trans-
portation references
required. Non-smoke-r. Call
Pat at 929-413-

CHILD CARE FOR 9 year old girl.
Need r, must drive. July
and August. Leave message at 942-329- 0.

.

PART-TIM-E CHILD CARE for 2 tod-
dlers in Carrboro home. 2--3 morn-
ings per week. Will work around stu-
dent schedule. 967-165- before
8pm.

Wanted

WANTED: USED DORM-SIZE- D

REFRIGERATOR. Call Mary, Days,
962-159- evenings. 933-886- 2.

NORTH STREET HOUSE for SUBLET
this summer. 3 bedrooms, 1 12
baths, kitchen, porch. 2 blocks to
campus. Call JoAnna, 929-515- 4 or
Kimberly Lesley at 929-768- 2.

SUMMER SUBLET MALLETTE ST.
1BR apt. Steps from everything.
Furnished. May 15 August 15.
$300mo. plus private sundeck.
932- -3590.

SUMMER SUBLET BOUNWOOD CON-

DOMINIUMS: 3BR2BA, large rooms,
pool, 5 minutes to campus, on
busline, $165mo. plus utilities per
room. Mark, 933-565- Dave, 933-425-

HOP, SKIP AND JUMP.
to Franklin St. and to campus. Sublet
charming house with 5BR5BA, AC,
wood floors, and lots of space. Call
933- -0943 for more info.

3 BEDROOM HOUSE available in late
May, $825 per month. 1 mile to UNC
campus, studybike room, CASH
BONUS UPON SIGNING. 968-246- J.

WHAT IS PARADISE? This
summer share bathroom

'with one person, walk to
campus, use my computer.
Sublet 3BR, AC. WD. pool.
cableTV. $220 mo utili- - .

ties, 968-147- 2.

RENT ANY ONE OF 4BR in spacious
condo for summer. Close to campus.
Start in May. $200 a room. If inter-

ested call 933-338-

3BR1BA spacious house available
June 1 to July 31 or August 15.
Walk bike to campus. $625. Call
929-515- Hurry!

m

INCREDIBLE BARGAIN: Sublet beaut-
iful, spacious townhouse with all the
amenities from May to July and yijur
first month is free (females pre-
ferred). Anne, 933)264. '

ROSEMARY ST APARTMENT, 1BR.
hardwood floors, free heat, water
and parking, $470 per month.
Available May 15 with optioato
release in August. Call

.,
932-5535- '.

CUTE CHANCELLOR SQUARE
CONDO. 2BR. 2BA, WD. fully fur-

nished. Perfect for 4 people.
Available for fall. $1,100 month.
942-552-

PERFECT FOR DOGS. Cute. 3BR; 1
12 bath house, fenced yard, central
air, 12 minutes to UNC, available
May and June, maybe longer, $500
a month. 932-537-

m

MILL CREEK. 2BR AND 4BR, 2BA
condos walk to campus, parking,
pool, tennis, AC, cable, some W

private deck, all appliances.
Occupancy: 2--4 unit. Available: 2BR

May 15 3 month lease. 2BR-Ma- y

15 12 month lease. 2BR-Ma- y

15 15 month lease. 2BR-Au- g J.5
12 month lease. 4BR-Au- g 15"

12 month lease. Call Collect, 5.

SPS Properties.

FRANKLIN STREET APARTMENT.
Studio apartment located directly
across the street from campus.
Available for summer starting mid-Ma- y,

no rent until June! Call 967-969- 2.

Hill, NC 27515-325- 7
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BE PUNTED)
PHONE .

ROUND BED with red velvet cover
and headboard, $300 or best offer!
Must see to appreciate! Call Scott,
933-184- 9.

JUST $30 FOR A GREAT SINGLE
LOFT, and even that's negotiable.
Call Jennifer, 933-523-

DOUBLE LOFT FOR SALE:
painted white. Grey carpet included.
Must sell, cheap price. Call 933-873- 5.

WONDERFUL LOFT FOR SALE.
Made especially for Teague,

Parker or Avery, but great in any
room. Already dismantled. $50. Call
Jenny at 929-859-

SINGLE LOFT for sale. Use
top for storage or 3rd person. Sturdy.
Painted white. Will help disassemble.
$70. Call Carol, 933-167-

REFRIGERATOR: 2.5 CUBIC FEET and
only $60. Excellent MIYATA ROAD
BIKE. Tuned every year and in excel-
lent condition. Asking $125, but
negotiable. Call 933-285-

MUST SELL! GRAY 12x 21' carpet.
Excellent condtition, great for a triple
room. Asking $100. Call Ashley at
967-026-

DOUBLE CARPETED LOFT FOR SALE.
Price negotiable. Must see to
believe! Call soon! Call now! Ask for
Jen or Dianne. 933-851-
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